Results for All Ladies in finish order.
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Time

1:36:12
1:39:24
1:44:55
1:45:22
1:46:05
1:47:23
1:50:37
1:51:50
1:54:43
1:54:56
1:55:41
1:55:53
1:57:06
1:57:10
1:57:17
1:57:22
1:58:06
1:58:18
1:58:26
1:59:06
2:00:37
2:01:07
2:01:19
2:01:22
2:01:50
2:01:52
2:03:19
2:03:51
2:04:04
2:04:39
2:05:27
2:05:29
2:06:29
2:06:51
2:07:17
2:07:21
2:07:24
2:07:40
2:08:39
2:09:11
2:09:38

Name

TIJOMAS, Laura
STALEY, Melanie
JEACOCKE, Faye
ASHCROFT, Sarah
HARRIS, Ffion
POWELL, Kate
GOODERHAM, Jess
RICHARDSON, Jenny
WALLEN, BRIGID
MESEGUER-BERMAL, Puri
WEBB, Sandra
JOHNSON, Catherine
CAMERON, Caroliena
GILBY, Arabella
CAHILL, Elizabeth
MATHERS, Vanessa
BARROW GREEN, June
HOBLYN, Claire
MARTIN, Amanda
PAVEY, Rheanna
SPLARN, Claire
FIDLER, Katy
FARROW, Ellena
ATKINSON, Megan
NELSON, Charlotte
EASTWOOD, Heather
GEVAUX, Lisa

FROST, Sharon
PLAISTED, Leslie
BATCHELOR, Jacky
WOREF, Heidi

RILEY, Vicki

PREECE, Kirsty
MCMAHON, Ada
CUBBERLEY, Deborah
SMITH, Nicole

BODY, Mantha
BARRETT, Jenny
BAKER, Lorraine
TRANGMAR-WARD, Susannah
BURN, Nicola

PLANT, Rachel
STEVENSON, Carly
HARRINGTON, Treena
SMITH, Emma
KOMOROWSKA, Madelanea
YOUNG, Anna
HERRON, Georgia
HILL, Janet
SHILLING, Dawn
CRONIN, Marianne
HEMBER, Stacy
BROUGHTON, Kim
DE ORFE, Emily
FAHIE, Sian
VINCENT, Alison
BREEZE, Marion

Round the Island Race

Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Team

Ipswich Jaffa RC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Victoria Park Harriers

East Hardwood

Colchester Harriers

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Saint Edmunds Pacers
Colchester Harriers

Witham RC

St Edmund Pacers
Halstead Road Runners

Braintree Distict Athlectics Club
Southend on Sea AC

Victoria Park Harriers

St Edmund Pacers

St Edmund Pacers

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Springfield Striders

Colchester Harriers

Halstead Road Runners
Witham RC

Great Bentley Running Club
Halstead Road Runners

Springfield Striders
Tiptree Road Runners

Dengie 100 Runners
Halstead Road Runners

Great Bentley Running Club
Harwich Runners

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Springfield Striders

Witham RC

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Dengie 100 Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Pit Sea RC

Race Age Category
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
Under 20 Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
Ladies 60+
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
Ladies 60+
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies

101

141
143
145
150
152
153
155
156
158
159
160
161
167
171
172
179
180
182
185
189
190
191
192
195
198
199
200
201
204
206
208



Round the Island Race, Round the Island Race - Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Results for All Ladies in finish order.

Place

73

Time
2:29:18
2:29:43
2:35:57
2:36:38
2:36:38
2:39:13
2:39:13
2:39:53
2:41:41
2:46:13
2:48:09
2:48:45
2:53:49
2:53:49
3:07:34
3:07:34

Name

PEACE, Alison
YOUNG, Cara
ROOK, Hayley
PARKER, Alice
WHETT, Lucy
TAYLOR, Sharina
HART, Louise
BAWDEN, Julia
CLARK, Sarah
HAWKINS, L
EASTER, Julia
HALEY-BLOOR, Joanne
GO, Lauren
TURNER, Kelly
HAMDAN, Alia
WOOD, Pally

Team
Tiptree Road Runners

Running Colchester

Dengie 100 Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

There were 73 finishers in the All Ladies category.
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Race Age Category
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies

Race

209
210
213
214
215
218
219
220
223
226
227
229
230
231
232
233



